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Good afternoon Councilors:
 
You may have seen the letter that was submitted from Chad Eiken, Director, City of Vancouver
Community Development Department on the Public Participation Plan for the 2025 Comprehensive
Plan Update. The comment provided is not relevant to the public participation plan. The public
hearing tonight on the Participation Plan is to obtain feedback on the framework which assists the
county’s effort to be transparent with the public and to encourage and afford an opportunity for the
public to be engaged and provide valuable feedback for the Council’s consideration. There will be an
opportunity to have a discussion later on the vacant buildable lands model, other issues, and
outcomes. Please, let me know if you have any questions. Thank you.
 
Best Regards,
 
Oliver
 
 
 

From: Rebecca Messinger <Rebecca.Messinger@clark.wa.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 21, 2023 12:16 PM
To: Karen Bowerman <Karen.Bowerman@clark.wa.gov>; Glen Yung <Glen.Yung@clark.wa.gov>;
Michelle Belkot <Michelle.Belkot@clark.wa.gov>; Gary Medvigy <Gary.Medvigy@clark.wa.gov>; Sue
Marshall <Sue.Marshall@clark.wa.gov>
Cc: Oliver Orjiako <Oliver.Orjiako@clark.wa.gov>; Jacqui Kamp <Jacqui.Kamp@clark.wa.gov>; Sonja
Wiser <Sonja.Wiser@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: FW: City of Vancouver comments for 3/21 hearing on Clark County public participation plan
 
Hello,
 
Please see the attached comments for tonight’s hearing.  Thank you.
 
 

Rebecca Messinger
Clerk to the Council
COUNTY MANAGER'S OFFICE
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564-397-4305

               
 

From: Snodgrass, Bryan <Bryan.Snodgrass@cityofvancouver.us> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 21, 2023 12:07 PM
To: Rebecca Messinger <Rebecca.Messinger@clark.wa.gov>; Oliver Orjiako
<Oliver.Orjiako@clark.wa.gov>
Cc: Eiken, Chad <Chad.Eiken@cityofvancouver.us>; Kennedy, Rebecca
<Rebecca.Kennedy@cityofvancouver.us>
Subject: City of Vancouver comments for 3/21 hearing on Clark County public participation plan
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Attached please find City of Vancouver comments for the March 21 Clark County Council hearing on
the Public Participation Plan for the 2025 Comprehensive Plan update. Thank you.
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